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分数 人数 累计人数

艺术 - 书法学

分数 人数 累计人数

 2  2

 0  2

 0  2

 1  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 1  4

 1  5

 0  5
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 7  100
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 3  111

 12  123

 4  127
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 7  168
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艺术 - 书法学

分数 人数 累计人数

 9  177

 7  184

 7  191

 10  201

 14  215

 8  223

 11  234

 12  246

 14  260

 5  265

 5  270

 9  279

 6  285

 10  295

 10  305

 8  313

 5  318

 7  325

 7  332

 3  335

 7  342

 7  349

 10  359

 8  367

 6  373

 6  379

 5  384

 3  387

 6  393

 7  400

 7  407

 6  413

 4  417

 5  422

 2  424

 5  429

 4  433

 3  436

 3  439

 1  440

 3  443

 3  446

 3  449

 3  452

 1  453

 0  453

 1  454

 0  454

 1  455

 0  455

 2  457

 1  458

 0  458

 0  458
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分数 人数 累计人数

 0  458

 0  458

 1  459

 0  459

 0  459

 1  460

 0  460

 0  460

 0  460

 0  460

 0  460

 0  460

 0  460

 1  461

 0  461

 0  461

 0  461

 0  461

 0  461

 0  461

 0  461

 1  462

 0  462

 0  462

 0  462

 0  462

 0  462

 0  462

 0  462

 0  462

 0  462

 0  462

 0  462

 1  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463
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 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 0  463

 1  464

 0  464

 0  464

 0  464

 0  464

 0  464

 0  464

 0  464

 0  464

 0  464

 0  464

 0  464

 0  464

 1  465

 0  465

 0  465

 0  465

 0  465

 0  465

 1  466
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 0  466
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 0  466
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